

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 270-284 OF 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2083-2097/2011

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNISH VAISH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 315-316 of 2013

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

I.A. Nos. 32-40(Apln. for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 23/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.
Ms. Bushra Parveen, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Narayanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Suparna Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Personal appearance of the officers is dispensed with.

Rejoinder affidavit may be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

The matters be listed at the end of the Board.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|