

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 270-284 OF 2013 IN Civil Appeal 2083-2097/2011

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNISH VAISH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 315-316 of 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2115-2116/2011  
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 21/10/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Narayanan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Suprarna Shrivastava,Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after Diwali vacation, as prayed for by learned  
counsel for the petitioner.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master