

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 270-284 OF 2013 IN Civil Appeal Nos.2083-2097/2011

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNISH VAISH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 315-316 of 2013 in C.A.No.2115-2116/2011  
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 04/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Ms. Bushra Parveen, Adv.  
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.  
Ms. N. vidya, Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 25th February, 2014 higher up in the list.

| (O.P. SHARMA)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Assistant Registrar

|