

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No(s). 270-284/2013 In C.A. No(s). 2083-2097/2011

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNISH VAISH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 315-316/2013 in C.A.Nos.2115-2116 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date : 15/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv.
Ms. Bushra Parveen,Adv.
Ms. N. Vidya,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia,ASG
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, learned Additional Solicitor General appearing for the respondent-State, submits that he is preoccupied with the matters listed before the Constitution Bench and seeks a short adjournment.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.07.16
17:29:00 IST

Post after four weeks.

Reason:

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER