

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 270-284/2013 In C.A. No. 2083-2097/2011

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNISH VAISH & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/03/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh,Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D.Singh,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER